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PRIME FEATURES:
¾¾ ROUND EDGE SQUARE

¾¾ EMERGENCY AVAILABLE

¾¾ PURIFY ALUMINIUM

¾¾ DIMMABLE OPTION

¾¾ 50000 HOURS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION POWER 
[W]

LUMEN COLOUR 
TEMPERATURE

AL-TINUM95-27/30/
40

AL-TINUM140-27/30/
40

AL-TINUM260-27/30/
40

TINUM LED 7W,9W 

TINUM LED 7W,9W

TINUM LED 7W,9W

7/9 W

7/9 W

7/9 W

610-675 /
875-985

610-675/
875-985

610-675/
875-985

2700K
3000K
4000K

2700K
3000K
4000K

2700K
3000K
4000K

  INDOOR LIGHTING

APPLICATION
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WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW:

DIMENSIONS:

PHYSICAL DATA:

WEIGHT				    345/405/610G
INPUT FREQUENCY[HZ]		  50-60
DRIVERS				    INCLUDED
LIFE[H]				    50,000 HOURS
IP RATING				    IP20
WARRANTY				   5 YEARS

BODY SHAPE		  ROUND EDGE 		
				    SQUARE
BODY COLOUR		  WHITE,BLACK,GREY
				    BRUSHED(COOPER,
				    GOLD, GRAPHITE)
BODY FINISH		  ALUMINIUM

SPECIFICATION:

LENGTH
[mm]

W [mm] H [mm]

TINUM95 80 80 95

TINUM140 80 80 140

TINUM260 80 80 260


